	 SF-2410FP-W	Series	-	Fast	Acting	Precision	Wire	Core	Surface	Mount	Fuses
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT
LE
AD	FR
EE

Rated
Current
(A)
Resistance
(Ω)
Typ.***
Rated
Voltage
Interrupting
Rating
Typical
I2t (A2s)
****
Certifications
cUL: E198545 TUV R 50432918
SF-2410FP050W-2 0.50 0.230
250 VAC
125 VDC
100 A @ 250 VAC
50 A @ 125 VDC
 0.101 3 3
SF-2410FP063W-2 0.63 0.173  0.162 3 3
SF-2410FP075W-2 0.75 0.147  0.232 3
SF-2410FP100W-2 1.00  0.0925  0.596 3 3
SF-2410FP125W-2 1.25  0.0697  0.970 3 3
SF-2410FP150W-2 1.50  0.0617  1.202 3
SF-2410FP200W-2 2.00  0.0418  2.778 3 3
SF-2410FP250W-2 2.50  0.0308
125 VAC
125 VDC
50 A @ 125 VAC
50 A @ 125 VDC
 1.222 3
SF-2410FP300W-2 3.00  0.0248  1.747 3
SF-2410FP315W-2 3.15  0.0231  2.22 3
SF-2410FP350W-2 3.50  0.0219  2.53 3
SF-2410FP400W-2 4.00  0.0171  4.14 3
SF-2410FP500W-2 5.00  0.0143  5.96 3
SF-2410FP630W-2 6.30  0.0100 12.63 3
SF-2410FP700W-2 7.00  0.0094 14.34 3
SF-2410FP800W-2 8.00  0.0086 20.50 3
SF-2410FP1000W-2 10.00  0.0066
35 A @ 125 VAC
50 A @ 125 VDC
300 A @ 32 VDC
29.49 3